
 
 
 
 
 

CHAIR   

Linda Calhoun, CMO, Mayor 
TOWN OF RED RIVER 
PO Box 1020 
Red River, NM 87558-1020 
mayor@redriver.org  

Town Hall 
Office 
Cellular 
Fax # 

(575) 754-2277 
(575) 754-3105 
(575) 770-0420 
(575) 754-2944 

MEMBERS   

Greggory D. Hull, CMO, Mayor 
CITY OF RIO RANCHO 
3200 Civic Center Cir NE 
Rio Rancho, NM 87144-4503 
ghull@rrnm.gov  

City Hall 
Office 
Cellular 
Fax # 

(505) 891-5000 
(505) 891-5001 
(505) 264-5652 
(505) 891-7274 

Michael Miller, Mayor Pro Tem 
CITY OF PORTALES 
PO Box 1001 
Portales, NM 88130-1001 
mike.miller@yucca.net  

City Hall 
Office 
Cellular 
Fax # 

(575) 356-6662 
 
(575) 760-6417 
(575) 356-3158 

Jon “JM” DeYoung, Assistant City Manager 
CITY OF GALLUP 
PO Box 1270 
Gallup, NM  87305-1270 
jdeyoung@gallupnm.gov 

City Hall 
Office 
Cellular 
Fax # 

(505) 726-6102 
(505) 352-7654 
 
(505) 863-9352 

Randall Ryti, Councilor 
CITY/COUNTY OF LOS ALAMOS 
1000 Central Ave., Ste 350 
Los Alamos, NM 87544-4060 
randall.ryti@lacnm.us  

City/County Hall 
Office 
Cellular 
Fax # 

(505) 663-1750 
 
 
(505) 662-8079 

Neil Segotta, CMO, Mayor 
CITY OF RATON 
PO Box 910 
Raton, NM 87740-0910 
nsegotta@cityofraton.com  

City Hall 
Office 
Cellular 
Fax # 

(575) 445-9551 
(575) 445-1234 
(719) 680-2714 
(575) 445-3398 

Aaron Sera, Administrator 
City of Deming 
PO Box 706 
Deming, NM  88031-0706 
asera@cityofdeming.org  

City Hall 
Office 
Cellular 
Fax # 

(575) 546-8848 
Same as above ext 0 

 
(575) 546-6442 

Eddie Trujillo, CMO, Judge 
CITY OF LAS VEGAS 
PO Box 1471 
Las Vegas, NM 87701-1471 
etrujillo@lasvegasnm.gov  

City Hall 
Office 
Cellular 
Fax 

(505) 454-1401 
(505) 425-9403 
 
(505) 454-6943 

Matt White, CMO, Manager 
CITY OF JAL 
PO Box 340 
Jal, NM 88252-0340 
citymanager@cityofjal.us  

City Hall 
Office 
Cellular 
Fax # 

(575) 395-2222 
 
(575) 441-5965 
(575) 397-9334 
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